
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Thursday 

The Senator bega n hi s da y a t (place)  Senators ' Privat e Dinin g Roo m i n Capito l DATE Augus t 6 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

9:15 a 
9:40a 
9:45a 
10:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
11:20a  f
11:25a  f
11:30a  f
11:35a  t

11:37a 
11:40a  t
12:00p 
12:30p 

1:00p 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

2:25p 
3:00p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:35p  f
4:55p 
5:05p  f
5:25p 
7:00p 
8:00p 

T 
f 

Senate Restauran t t o tal k wit h Sen . Eastlan d 
to P-3 8 
Sen Bridge s 
Bryce Harlo w r e: President' s signin g o f bil l t o amen d TV A Ac t 
Fenton Bake r an d Mr . Arthu r Packar d o f Mt . Vernon , Ohi o 
E. F . Nauma n an d R . A . McElvogu e (Thiokol Chemica l Co , Marshall , Tex ) 
Eddie Adam s (Ne w York ) 
Bryce Harlo w 
Bobby Bake r 
Sen Hollan d 
Bobby Bake r 
Sherman Mile s 
Sen. Dirkse n 
Sen. Johnso n opene d Senat e 
Lunch a t Skeete r Johnston' s t o celebrat e hi s 30t h anniversar y a t lunc h give n b y 

Mrs. Johnsto n 
Drop b y Ji m Fitzgerald' s lunc h a t Speaker' s privat e dinin g roo m wit h Cong . 

McCormack, Vinson , Dr . Weaver , Gen . Trudo , Dr . McCormac k o f MI T 
Marie McGuir e (Sa n Antonio ) an d Margare t Schweinha ut (Maryland ) - - of f Senat e floo r 
Dave Brode r (Congressiona l Quarterly ) 
Congressman Latt a (Ohio ) an d hi s photographe r fo r pictur e 
Sen. Anderso n 
Ed Clark , Austi n 
Sen. Muski e 
Dave Lloy d 
Sen. Hartk e an d Bobb y Bake r 
to 30t h Plac e - - M M wen t wit h hi m 
Dinner a t 30t h Place : Mrs . Johnson , Lynda , M M 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


