Day Thursday

The Senator began his day at (place) Senators' Private Dining Room in Capitol Date August 6, 1959

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:15 a			Senate Restaurant to talk with Sen. Eastland	
2	9:40a			to P-38	
3	9:45a	Т		Sen Bridges	
4	10:00a	f		Bryce Harlow re President's signing of bill to amend TVA Act	
5	10:30a			Fenton Baker and Mr. Arthur Packard of Mt. Vernon, Ohio	
6	11:00a		1 1	E. F. Nauman and R. A. McElvogue (Thiokol Chemical Co, Marshall, Tex)	
7	11:15a			Eddie Adams (New York)	
8	11:20a	f		Bryce Harlow	
9	11:25a	f		Bobby Baker	
10	11:30a	f		Sen Holland	
11	11:35a	t		Bobby Baker	
12	11:37a			Sherman Miles	
13	11:40a	t		Sen. Dirksen	
14	12:00p			Sen. Johnson opened Senate	
15	12:30p			Lunch at Skeeter Johnston's to celebrate his 30th anniversary at lunch given by	
	_			Mrs. Johnston	
16	1:00p		1	Drop by Jim Fitzgerald's lunch at Speaker's private dining room with Cong.	
				McCormack, Vinson, Dr. Weaver, Gen. Trudo, Dr. McCormack of MIT	
17	2:25p	,		Marie McGuire (San Antonio) and Margaret Schweinhart (Maryland) off Senate Floor	
18	3:00p			Dave Broder (Congressional Quarterly)	
19	4:00p			Congressman Latta (Ohio) and his photographer for picture	
20	4:15p		l	Sen. Anderson	
21	4:35p		f	Ed Clark, Austin	
22	4: 45p			Sen. Muskie	
23	5:05p	f		Dave Lloyd	
24	5:25p			Sen. Hartke and Bobby Baker	
25	7:00p		l	to 30th Place MM went with him	
26	8:00p			Dinner at 30th Place: Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, MM	
				- -	
			1		
			1		